
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA - LORIA

FR FR-SC FR FR** FR-SC FR**

13.05 13.35 14.15 17.35

13.07 13.37 14.17 17.37

13.09 13.39 14.19 17.39

6.10 6.30 13.12 13.42 14.22 17.46

6.12 6.32 13.14 13.44 14.24 17.48

6.13 6.33 13.15 13.45 14.25 17.49

6.15 6.35 13.17 13.47 14.27 17.51

6.17 6.37 13.19 13.49 14.29 17.53
6.18 6.38 13.20 13.50 14.30 17.54
6.20 6.40 13.22 13.52 14.32 17.56
6.22 6.42 13.24 13.54 14.34 17.58
6.23 6.43 13.25 13.55 14.35 17.59
6.24 6.44 13.26 13.56 14.36 18.00
6.25 6.45 13.27 13.57 14.37 18.01
6.26 6.46 13.28 13.58 14.38 18.02
6.28 6.48 13.30 14.00 14.40 18.04
6.29 6.49 13.31 14.01 14.41 18.05
6.30 6.50 13.32 14.02 14.42 18.06
6.31 6.51 13.33 14.03 14.43 18.07
6.32 6.52 13.34 14.04 14.44 18.08
6.34 6.54 13.36 14.06 14.46 18.10
6.35 6.55 13.37 14.07 14.47 18.11
6.36 6.56 13.38 14.08 14.48 18.12

6.38 6.58 13.40 14.10 14.50 18.14
6.40 7.00 13.42 14.12 14.52 18.16

LORIA - BASSANO DEL GRAPPA
FR ** FR L/A FR-SC FR-SC FR FR** FR-SC FR**
6.43 6.49 7.03 13.45 14.15 14.55 18.19

6.44 6.50 7.04 13.46 14.16 14.56 18.20

6.45 6.51 7.05 13.47 14.17 14.57 18.21

6.46 6.52 7.06 13.48 14.18 14.58 18.22

6.50 6.56 7.10 13.52 14.22 14.59 18.26

6.51 6.57 7.11 13.53 14.23 15.02 18.27

6.52 6.58 7.12 13.54 14.24 15.03 18.28

6.53 6.59 6.59 7.13 13.55 14.25 15.04 18.29

6.54 7.00 7.00 7.14 13.56 14.26 15.05 18.30

6.55 7.01 7.01 7.15 13.57 14.27 15.06 18.31

6.56 7.02 7.02 7.16 13.58 14.28 15.07 18.32

6.58 7.04 7.04 7.17 14.00 14.30

6.59 7.05 7.05 7.19 14.01 14.31

7.00 7.06 7.06 7.20 14.02 14.32

7.01 7.07 7.07 7.21 14.03 14.33

7.02 7.08 7.08 7.22 14.04 14.34

7.04 7.10 7.10 7.24 14.06 14.36

7.06 7.12 7.12 7.26 14.08 14.38

7.07 7.13 7.13 7.27 14.09 14.39

7.09 7.15 7.15 7.29 14.11 14.41

7.11 7.17 7.17 7.31 14.13 14.42

7.12 7.18 7.18 7.32 14.14 14.44

7.16 7.22 7.22 7.36 14.18 14.48

7.20 7.26 7.40 14.22 12.28

7.22 7.28 7.42 14.24 14.54
Legenda cadenze: FR: solo feriale          SC: giorni di scuola          MR: solo al martedì      **: DALL'1/9 AL 30/6          L/A: luglio/agosto

7.03 BASSANO V.LE XI FEBBRAIO (A V. CERERIA/R IST S. CUORE)

7.02 BASSANO (VIA ROSMINI)

7.09 FELLETTE VIA ALBERE 1 (50 MT. STOP)

7.08 FELLETTE CENTRO (DIFRONTE ASILO)

7.07 SAN GIUSEPPE BIVIO FELLETTE (BAR PIO X)

7.06 SAN GIUSEPPE (ALT. ACQUA E SAPONE)

7.05 BASSANO V.LE VENEZIA (IST. REMONDINI)

7.04 BASSANO (AUTOSTAZIONE)

7.10 S. CUORE VIA ALBERE 2 (CIVICO 23 CASA PRIMA DELLA CURVA)

7.21 CA'RAINATI V. M. GRAPPA (INC. VIA S. LORENZO)

7.20 CA'RAINATI CENTRO (POSTA)

7.19 CA'RAINATI (PIZZERIA FERM. MOM-INC. V. BOSCO)

7.18 BALDISSERA (PRIMA DELLA ROTONDA)

7.17 CASONI VIA MAZZINI (INCR. VIA G. GIARDINO)

7.16 CASONI VIA MAZZINI (INCR. CASE BARUFFA)

7.15 CASONI CENTRO (GELATERIA FERM. SITA)

7.14 CASONI INCROCIO VIA S. ROCCO

7.13 BIVIO CA'MORA (INC SX CASONI/DX MARINI)

7.12 SACRO CUORE (CAPITELLLO)

7.11 SACRO CUORE CENTRO (CHIESA)

7.22 CA'RAINATI V. M. GRAPPA (FERM. MOM-INC. V. BOSCHIER)

7.24 BESSICA (50 MT. PRIMA INC. V. M. CRISTALLO)
7.25 BESSICA VIA BARONI (DOPO OFF. GIOLLO PALINA DI LINEA)
7.26 BIVIO SPINEDA (FERMATA MOM)
7.27 LORIA ALT. V. MUSONELLO (FERM. MOM)
7.28 LORIA VIA PIO X (DIFRONTE PIZZERIA) 

7.30 RAMON (FERMATA MOM VILLA JONOCH)

CADENZA

7.28 LORIA VIA PIO X (DIFRONTE PIZZERIA) 

7.27 LORIA ALT. V. MUSONELLO (FERM. MOM)

7.26 BIVIO SPINEDA (FERMATA MOM)

7.29 LORIA CENTRO (MUNICIPIO FERMATA MOM)

7.29 LORIA CENTRO (MUNICIPIO FERMATA MOM)

7.23 CA'RAINATI INC. V. FARRONATO (CASA ROSSA)

7.10 S. CUORE VIA ALBERE 2 (CIVICO 23 CASA PRIMA DELLA CURVA)
7.11 SACRO CUORE CENTRO (CHIESA)
7.12 SACRO CUORE (CAPITELLLO)
7.13 BIVIO CA'MORA (INC SX CASONI/DX MARINI)
7.14 CASONI INCROCIO VIA S. ROCCO
7.15 CASONI CENTRO (GELATERIA FERM. SITA)
7.16 CASONI VIA MAZZINI (INCR. CASE BARUFFA)
7.17 CASONI VIA MAZZINI (INCR. VIA G. GIARDINO)
7.18 BALDISSERA (PRIMA DELLA ROTONDA)
7.19 CA'RAINATI (PIZZERIA FERM. MOM-INC. V. BOSCO)
7.20 CA'RAINATI CENTRO (POSTA)

7.09 FELLETTE VIA ALBERE 1 (50 MT. STOP)

LINEA NR. 7: BASSANO - CASONI - CA'RAINATI - LORIA

CADENZA

7.01 BASSANO (VIA ROSMINI)

7.02 BASSANO (IST. IND. S. CROCE

7.03 BASSANO V.LE XI FEBBRAIO (A V. CERERIA/R IST S. CUORE)

7.04 BASSANO (AUTOSTAZIONE)

7.05 BASSANO V.LE VENEZIA (IST. REMONDINI)

7.06 SAN GIUSEPPE (ALT. ACQUA E SAPONE)

7.07 SAN GIUSEPPE BIVIO FELLETTE (BAR PIO X)

7.08 FELLETTE CENTRO (DIFRONTE ASILO)


